
 
 

Schedule for ADAT Course 
 

Date Day Time (EST) Topic Instructor 

17 Nov 2024 SUNDAY 12 pm to 1 pm Webinar Dr. Shrey Pandya & 

Dr. Priyanka Suri 

 
2nd Dec 2024 

 
Monday 

 
Pre-recorded session 

 
Biomed 1: Head and Neck Anatomy (4 lectures) 

 
Dr. Priyanka Suri 

6th Dec 2024 Friday Pre-recorded session Biomed 2: Neuroanatomy and Embryology (2 lectures) Dr. Priyanka Suri 

9th Dec 2024 Monday Pre-recorded session 
Biomed 3: Introduction to Nervous System and CNs (4 

lectures) 
Dr. Priyanka Suri 

13th Dec 2024 Friday Pre-recorded session 
Biomed 4: Arterial and Venous Supply of Head and Neck, 

Neck and its Triangles (2 lectures) 
Dr. Priyanka Suri 

16th Dec 2024 Monday Pre-recorded session Biomed 5: Dental Anatomy (2 lectures) Dr. Priyanka Suri 

20th Dec 2024 Friday Pre-recorded session 
Biomed 6: Development of Dentition and Dental Histology 

(3 lectures) 
Dr. Priyanka Suri 

23rd Dec 2024 Monday Pre-recorded session Biomed 7: Physiology (4 lectures) Dr. Priyanka Suri 

27th Dec 2024 Friday Pre-recorded session Biomed 8: Biochemistry and Molecular Biology (4 lectures) Dr. Priyanka Suri 

30th Dec 2024 Monday Pre-recorded session Biomed 9: General Microbiology (4 lectures) Dr. Priyanka Suri 

3rd Jan 2025 Friday Pre-recorded session Biomed 10: General Pathology (4 lectures) Dr. Priyanka Suri 

6th Jan 2025 Monday Pre-recorded session Biomed 11: Static and Dynamic Occlusion (2 lectures) Dr. Priyanka Suri 

10th Jan 2025 Friday Pre-recorded session Clinical 1: Pharmacology (3 lectures) Dr. Priyanka Suri 

13th Jan 2025 Monday Pre-recorded session Clinical 2: Oral Pathology and Oral Medicine (4 lectures) Dr. Priyanka Suri 

17th Jan 2025 Friday Pre-recorded session 
Clinical 3: Dental Material Sciences and Restorative 

Biomaterials (2 lectures) 
Dr. Priyanka Suri 

20th Jan 2025 Monday Pre-recorded session Clinical 4: Operative Dentistry (2 lectures) Dr. Priyanka Suri 

22nd Jan 2025 Wednesday Pre-recorded session Clinical 5: Fixed and Removable Prosthodontics (4 lectures) Dr. Priyanka Suri 

24th Jan 2025 Friday Pre-recorded session Clinical 6: Oral Surgery and Anesthesia (3 lectures) Dr. Priyanka Suri 



27th Jan 2025 Monday Pre-recorded session Clinical 7: Oral Radiology (2 lectures) Dr. Priyanka Suri 

29th Jan 2025 Wednesday Pre-recorded session Clinical 8: Orthodontics (2 lectures) Dr. Priyanka Suri 

31st Jan 2025 Friday Pre-recorded session Clinical 9: Pediatric Dentistry (2 lectures) Dr. Priyanka Suri 

3rd Feb 2025 Monday Pre-recorded session Clinical 10: Periodontics (2 lectures) Dr. Priyanka Suri 

7th Feb 2025 Friday Pre-recorded session Clinical 11: Endodontics (2 lectures) Dr. Priyanka Suri 

10th Feb 2025 Monday Pre-recorded session Clinical 12: Implant Dentistry (1 lecture) Dr. Priyanka Suri 

14th Feb 2025 Friday Pre-recorded session 
Data, Research Interpretation & Evidence-based Dentistry 

(3 lectures) 
Dr. Sunita Dhaka 

     

READING BREAK For LECTURE REVIEW 

28th Feb 2025 Friday NA Biomedical Sciences Test-1 (80 Questions) Online Proctored 

1st Mar 2025 Saturday 10 am to 4 pm Test Discussion Dr. Shrey Pandya 

7th Mar 2025 Friday NA Biomedical Sciences Test-2 (80 Questions) Online Proctored 

8th Mar 2025 Saturday 10 am to 4 pm Test Discussion Dr. Shrey Pandya 

14th Mar 2025 Friday NA Biomedical Sciences Test -3 (80 Questions) Online Proctored 

15th Mar 2025 Saturday 10 am to 4 pm Test Discussion Dr. Shrey Pandya 

READING BREAK For LECTURE REVIEW 

28th Mar 2025 Friday NA Clinical Sciences Test-1 (80 Questions) Online Proctored 

29th Mar 2025 Saturday 10 am to 4 pm Test Discussion Dr. Priyanka Suri 

4th Apr 2025 Friday NA Clinical Sciences Test-2 (80 Questions) Online Proctored 

5th Apr 2025 Saturday 10 am to 4 pm Test Discussion Dr. Priyanka Suri 

11th Apr 2025 Friday NA Clinical Sciences Test-3 (80 Questions) Online Proctored 

12th Apr 2025 Saturday 10 am to 4 pm Test Discussion Dr. Priyanka Suri 

READING BREAK For LECTURE REVIEW 

25th Apr 2025 Friday NA Biostatistics Test-1 (40 Questions) Online Proctored 

26th Apr 2025 Saturday 10 am to 2 pm Test Discussion Dr. Sunita Dhaka 

2nd May 2025 Friday NA Biostatistics Test-2 (40 Questions) Online Proctored 



3rd May 2025 Saturday 10 am to 2 pm Test Discussion Dr. Sunita Dhaka 

9th May 2025 Friday NA Biostatistics Test-3 (40 Questions) Online Proctored 

10th May 2025 Saturday 10 am to 2 pm Test Discussion Dr. Sunita Dhaka 

FULL MOCK EXAMS 

16th May 2025 Friday NA Mock Test 1 Online Proctored 

17th May 2025 
Saturday 

10 am to 4 pm 
Mock 1 Discussion Part 1 (Biomed + DRI/EBD) Dr. Shrey Pandya & Dr. 

Sunita 

18th May 2025 Sunday 10 am to 4 pm Mock 1 Discussion Part 2 (Clinical) Dr. Priyanka Suri 

23rd May 2025 Friday NA Mock Test 2 Online Proctored 

24th May 2025 
Saturday 

10 am to 4 pm 
Mock 2 Discussion Part 1 (Biomed + DRI/EBD) Dr. Shrey Pandya & Dr. 

Sunita 

25th May 2025 Sunday 10 am to 4 pm Mock 2 Discussion Part 2 (Clinical) Dr. Priyanka Suri 

30th May 2025 Friday NA Mock Test 3 Online Proctored 

31st May 2025 
Saturday 

10 am to 4 pm 
Mock 3 Discussion Part 1 (Biomed + DRI/EBD) Dr. Shrey Pandya & Dr. 

Sunita 

1st June 2025 Sunday 10 am to 4 pm Mock 3 Discussion Part 2 (Clinical) Dr. Priyanka Suri 

 

Disclaimer: J.A.D.E. (Jai's Academy for Dental Education) is not affiliated, associated, endorsed, or authorized in any way by the National Dental Examination Board of Canada 

(NDEB) and Joint Commission of National Dental Boards of United States (JCNDE). Test names and other trademarks such as 'NDEB', 'BNED', ‘INBDE’, ‘ADAT’ logos or design of 

the NDEB or JCNDE are the sole properties of the respective dental organizations and not trademarks of the J.A.D.E group. 


